Latest Awards by Project Location

Project Location 1
Aberdeen City
Subtotal
Aberdeenshire
Subtotal

Angus

Subtotal

Argyll and Bute

Subtotal

Clackmannanshire
Subtotal

Dumfries and Galloway
Subtotal

Dundee City

Subtotal

Dundee City; Fife; Stirling
Subtotal

East Ayrshire
Subtotal

Edinburgh City

Subtotal

Edinburgh City; Glasgow City
Subtotal

Falkirk
Subtotal

Fife

Subtotal

Glasgow City

Count

Count
Sum

Count

Count

Count
Sum

Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Organisation Name
Aberdeen Action on Disability

Grampian Opportunities (SCIO)
Kemnay Parish Church of Scotland

Furniture Recycling Project Angus
46th Angus Scout Group

Helensburgh Community Hall Ltd
Lorn Toy Library

Positive Scotland

Haugh of Urr Village Hall SCIO
D&G HandyVan (SCIO)

Faith in Community Dundee
Lochee Community Group

Stand Easy

Hurlford & Crookedholm ELCS

The Green Team (Edinburgh and Lothians) Limited

Community Enterprise Ltd
DataKirk SCIO

Amazing Harmonies
You're Never Too Old

With Kids

Go Forth and Clyde
93rd Braes Scout Group

Fife Employment Access Trust (FEAT)
Valleyfield Community Club
Carea Community Hub

Continuing Care Service North East Fife

Forth Bridges Rotary

The Indigo Childcare Group Ltd.

Funding Request: Funding Request Name
The salary costs of the Project Co-ordinator

1
The salary cost of a part time Volunteer Co-ordinator
The costs of the Lunch Club

Van Driver Salary Costs
Replacement of the hall roof

The Development Manager's Salary
New Resources

Virtual Pen Pals

New Extension
Community Vehicle

The costs of the Dundee Food Insecurity Network (DFIN)
Running Costs

Running Costs of Stand Easy

Family Support Programme costs

Running Costs of The Green Team Ltd

The salary costs of the Graphic Designer, Creative Natives.

STEM tutoring club
Children's music education project in North Edinburgh
Transport for Older People

The running costs of With Kids

The salary costs of the Development Manager
Equipment costs

The redevelopment costs of the Silverburn Flax Mill Project.

Running Costs
Overhead Costs
Running Costs
The Clothing Bank

Family Matters

Funding Request: Record Type
Small Grant

Large Grant
Small Grant

Small Grant
Wee Grant

Small Grant
Wee Grant

Wee Grant

Community Building
Community Vehicle

Large Grant
Wee Grant

Small Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Large Grant

Large Grant
Small Grant

Community Building
Small Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Large Grant

Total Amount Recommended
£14,000
£14,000

£48,000
£6,500
£54,500

£15,000
£2,000
£17,000

£36,000
£2,000
£38,000

£1,000
£1,000

£20,000
£5,000
£25,000

£72,000
£2,000
£74,000

£30,000
£30,000

£60,000
£60,000

£60,000
£63,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£129,000

£175,000
£175,000

£60,000
£5,000
£65,000

£50,000
£24,000
£2,000
£1,000
£2,000
£79,000

£99,000




Subtotal

Highland

Subtotal

Inverclyde
Subtotal

Moray
Subtotal

North Ayrshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire; South Lanarkshire
Subtotal

Orkney Islands

Subtotal

Perth and Kinross
Subtotal

Renfrewshire
Subtotal
Scotland Wide
Subtotal

South Ayrshire
Subtotal

South Lanarkshire

Subtotal

Count

Count

Sum

Count

Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Count

Sum
Count

Govan Home and Education Link Project (Govan HELP)

Helenslea Community Hall (SCIO)

The Halliday Foundation

Visual Statement

Ando Glaso SCIO

Glasgow Action for Pensioners

North West Drumchapel Asian Forum
Fire & Peace Recovery

The Voice Project Youth Choir
Disadvantaged Children Cancer Support

Caberfeidh Horizons

Dunbeath & District Centre
North Highland Radio

DORNOCH BEACH WHEELCHAIRS

Man On! Inverclyde Ltd

Finechty Men’s Shed

Arran Youth Foundations
Ayrshire Communities Education and Sport

Strathclyde Park Rowing Club
Viewpark Gardens Allotments Association

Veterans Community (Lanarkshire) SCIO
ViewCare Project

Womens Aid Orkney
THAW Orkney

Letham4All SCIO

33rd Paisley Brownies
Return To Life scio

Braveheart Industries
Mongol Identity SCIO

West Coast Beach Volleyball

Clydesdale Community Concert Band
Blantyre Community Council
Charlies Old Codgers Foundation
John Smith Court Gentleman's Club

The running costs of Govan HELP
The salary costs of the Centre Manager
Director of Operations Salary Costs

Towards the salary costs of the Project Co-ordinator

Advocacy Support project
Running Costs

Community delivery van
Running Costs

The Youth Choir

The Family Sustainability Project

11
The Running Costs of Caberfeidh Horizons
The Development Manager
Broadcasting Project for Young People
The Electric Beach Wheelchair

4
Wellbeing Co-ordinator Salary Costs

Site Clearance Costs

Staff costs
The Community Larder

Activities for young people in North Lanarkshire

Running costs

Community Vehicle
Running Costs

Family Support Worker
Community Support Service

New Minibus

Activity costs
Exercise Equipment

The salary costs of the Chief Operating Officer.

Running Costs

Running Costs

The Storage Unit
Men's Shed
Running Costs
Day Trip Expenses

Large Grant
Large Grant
Small Grant
Small Grant
Small Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Large Grant
Small Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Small Grant

Wee Grant

Small Grant
Small Grant

Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Community Vehicle
Small Grant

Large Grant
Large Grant

Community Vehicle

Wee Grant
Wee Grant

Large Grant
Wee Grant

Wee Grant

Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant
Wee Grant

£150,000
£60,000
£45,000
£40,500
£28,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£2,000
£432,500

£60,000
£20,000
£2,000
£2,000
£84,000

£45,000
£45,000

£2,000
£2,000

£37,500
£5,000
£42,500

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000

£1,000
£33,000
£34,000

£177,500
£100,500
£278,000

£7,500
£7,500

£750
£1,000
£1,750

£96,000
£2,000
£98,000

£2,000
£2,000

£1,300
£2,000
£1,000
£1,000
£5,300




Western Isles
Subtotal

West Lothian
Subtotal

Total

Count

Sum
Count

Count
Sum
Count

Harris Mutual Improvement Association

Swim-IT Swimming Club

4

1

64

Capital costs of the Tarbert Community Centre's new roof

The Disability Swimming Programme

Community Building £8,500
£8,500

Wee Grant £2,000
£2,000

£1,809,050




