## Latest Awards by Project Location

Project Location ↑		Organisation Name	Funding Request: Funding Request Name	Funding Request: Record Type	<b>Total Amount Recommende</b>
Aberdeen City		Aberdeen Action on Disability	The salary costs of the Project Co-ordinator	Small Grant	£14,000
Subtotal	Sum				£14,000
	Count		1		
Aberdeenshire		Grampian Opportunities (SCIO)	The salary cost of a part time Volunteer Co-ordinator	Large Grant	£48,000
		Kemnay Parish Church of Scotland	The costs of the Lunch Club	Small Grant	£6,500
Subtotal	Sum				£54,500
	Count		2		
Angus		Furniture Recycling Project Angus	Van Driver Salary Costs	Small Grant	£15,000
		46th Angus Scout Group	Replacement of the hall roof	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£17,000
	Count		2		
Argyll and Bute		Helensburgh Community Hall Ltd	The Development Manager's Salary	Small Grant	£36,000
		Lorn Toy Library	New Resources	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£38,000
	Count		2		
Clackmannanshire		Positive Scotland	Virtual Pen Pals	Wee Grant	£1,000
Subtotal	Sum				£1,000
	Count		1		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Dumfries and Galloway		Haugh of Urr Village Hall SCIO	New Extension	Community Building	£20,000
		D&G HandyVan (SCIO)	Community Vehicle	Community Vehicle	£5,000
Subtotal	Sum				£25,000
	Count		2		,,,,,
Dundee City		Faith in Community Dundee	The costs of the Dundee Food Insecurity Network (DFIN)	Large Grant	£72,000
,		Lochee Community Group	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£74,000
	Count		2		27 1,000
Dundee City; Fife; Stirling	Count	Stand Easy	Running Costs of Stand Easy	Small Grant	£30,000
Subtotal	Sum	Staria Easy	naming costs of stand 2007	Sindin Grant	£30,000
	Count		1		250,000
East Ayrshire	Count	Hurlford & Crookedholm ELCS	Family Support Programme costs	Large Grant	£60,000
Subtotal	Sum	Trainera & crookedrioini EECS	Turniny Support Frogramme costs	Eurge Grune	£60,000
	Count		1		200,000
Edinburgh City	Count	The Green Team (Edinburgh and Lothians) Limited	Running Costs of The Green Team Ltd	Large Grant	£60,000
Zambargii dity		Community Enterprise Ltd	The salary costs of the Graphic Designer, Creative Natives.	Large Grant	£63,000
		DataKirk SCIO	STEM tutoring club	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Amazing Harmonies	Children's music education project in North Edinburgh	Wee Grant	£2,000
		You're Never Too Old	Transport for Older People	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum	Toure Never 100 Old	Transport for Glaci i copic	wee drain	£129,000
	Count		5		1113,000
Edinburgh City; Glasgow City	Count	With Kids	The running costs of With Kids	Large Grant	£175,000
Subtotal	Sum	VIIII NGS	The running costs of With Rids	Eurge Grune	£175,000
	Count		1		1175,000
Falkirk	Count	Go Forth and Clyde	The salary costs of the Development Manager	Large Grant	£60,000
		93rd Braes Scout Group	Equipment costs	Small Grant	£5,000
Subtotal	Sum	Sid Blacs scout Group	Equipment costs	Sindii Grane	£65,000
	Count		2		103,000
Fife	Count	Fife Employment Access Trust (FEAT)	The redevelopment costs of the Silverburn Flax Mill Project.	Community Building	£50,000
		Valleyfield Community Club	Running Costs	Small Grant	£24,000
		Carea Community Hub	Overhead Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Continuing Care Service North East Fife	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000 £1,000
		Forth Bridges Rotary	The Clothing Bank	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum	i oran priuges notary	THE CIUCINIS DATIK	wee Grant	£2,000 £79,000
	Count		5		179,000
Classour City	Count	The Indian Children Crown Ltd	-	Larga Crant	500,000
Glasgow City		The Indigo Childcare Group Ltd.	Family Matters	Large Grant	£99,000

		Govan Home and Education Link Project (Govan HELP)	The running costs of Govan HELP	Large Grant	£150,000
		Helenslea Community Hall (SCIO)	The salary costs of the Centre Manager	Large Grant	£60,000
		The Halliday Foundation	Director of Operations Salary Costs	Small Grant	£45,000
		Visual Statement	Towards the salary costs of the Project Co-ordinator	Small Grant	£40,500
		Ando Glaso SCIO	Advocacy Support project	Small Grant	£28,000
		Glasgow Action for Pensioners	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
		North West Drumchapel Asian Forum	Community delivery van	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Fire & Peace Recovery	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
		The Voice Project Youth Choir	The Youth Choir	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Disadvantaged Children Cancer Support	The Family Sustainability Project	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum		,,,,,		£432,500
	Count		11		. ,
Highland		Caberfeidh Horizons	The Running Costs of Caberfeidh Horizons	Large Grant	£60,000
5		Dunbeath & District Centre	The Development Manager	Small Grant	£20,000
		North Highland Radio	Broadcasting Project for Young People	Wee Grant	£2,000
		DORNOCH BEACH WHEELCHAIRS	The Electric Beach Wheelchair	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£84,000
	Count		4		
Inverclyde		Man On! Inverclyde Ltd	Wellbeing Co-ordinator Salary Costs	Small Grant	£45,000
Subtotal	Sum				£45,000
	Count		1		-,
Moray		Finechty Men's Shed	Site Clearance Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£2,000
	Count		1		,
North Ayrshire		Arran Youth Foundations	Staff costs	Small Grant	£37,500
, , , ,		Ayrshire Communities Education and Sport	The Community Larder	Small Grant	£5,000
Subtotal	Sum	,			£42,500
	Count		2		
North Lanarkshire		Strathclyde Park Rowing Club	Activities for young people in North Lanarkshire	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Viewpark Gardens Allotments Association	Running costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum	P			£4,000
	Count		2		
North Lanarkshire; South Lanarkshire		Veterans Community (Lanarkshire) SCIO	Community Vehicle	Community Vehicle	£1,000
		ViewCare Project	Running Costs	Small Grant	£33,000
Subtotal	Sum				£34,000
	Count		2		
Orkney Islands		Womens Aid Orkney	Family Support Worker	Large Grant	£177,500
		THAW Orkney	Community Support Service	Large Grant	£100,500
Subtotal	Sum				£278,000
	Count		2		
Perth and Kinross		Letham4All SCIO	New Minibus	Community Vehicle	£7,500
Subtotal	Sum				£7,500
	Count		1		,
Renfrewshire		33rd Paisley Brownies	Activity costs	Wee Grant	£750
		Return To Life scio	Exercise Equipment	Wee Grant	£1,000
Subtotal	Sum				£1,750
	Count		2		
Scotland Wide		Braveheart Industries	The salary costs of the Chief Operating Officer.	Large Grant	£96,000
		Mongol Identity SCIO	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£98,000
	Count		2		
South Ayrshire		West Coast Beach Volleyball	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£2,000
Subtotal	Sum				£2,000
	Count		1		,
South Lanarkshire		Clydesdale Community Concert Band	The Storage Unit	Wee Grant	£1,800
		Blantyre Community Council	Men's Shed	Wee Grant	£2,000
		Charlies Old Codgers Foundation	Running Costs	Wee Grant	£1,000
		John Smith Court Gentleman's Club	Day Trip Expenses	Wee Grant	£1,000
	Sum		A P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P		£5,800

Count	4			
	Harris Mutual Improvement Association	Capital costs of the Tarbert Community Centre's new roof	Community Building	£8,500
Sum				£8,500
Count	1			
	Swim-IT Swimming Club	The Disability Swimming Programme	Wee Grant	£2,000
Sum				£2,000
Count	1			
Sum				£1,809,050
Count	64			
	Sum Count Sum Count Sum	Harris Mutual Improvement Association  Sum Count 1 Swim-IT Swimming Club  Sum Count 1 Sum	Harris Mutual Improvement Association Capital costs of the Tarbert Community Centre's new roof  Sum Count 1 Swim-IT Swimming Club The Disability Swimming Programme  Count 1 Sum Count 1 Sum	Harris Mutual Improvement Association Capital costs of the Tarbert Community Centre's new roof Community Building  Sum Count Swim-IT Swimming Club The Disability Swimming Programme Wee Grant  Count Count Sum Count Su